MODEL
NUMBER
NOSE PLATE
(W x D)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)

NET WT.
(POUNDS)
LC-803 13" x 26½" x 3½" 12" x 13" x 17" 9" x 12" 225 / 65 8
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPERATION
NOSE PLATE
(W x D)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
OVERALL SIZE
(W x D x H)
CASTER
SIZE
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
APPL-500� STEEL TURN HANDLE 24" x 3¾" 500 24" x 12" x 59½" 8" x 2½" 47
APPL-1200-60 STEEL RATCHET 24" x 5¼" 1,200 24" x 15" x 60" 8" x 2"* 66
APPL-1200-66 STEEL RATCHET 24" x 5¼" 1,200 24" x 15" x 66" 8" x 2"* 70
APPL-1200-72 STEEL RATCHET 24" x 5¼" 1,200 24" x 15" x 72" 8" x 2"* 74
APPL-500-Y STEEL RATCHET 24" x 4¾" 500 24" x 12" x 60" 6" x 2" 47
APPL-500-A ALUMINUM TURN HANDLE 24" x 3¾" 350 24½" x 13 x 60" 8" x 2½" 34
*ALSO INCLUDES (2) 3½" x 1½" MOLD-ON-RUBBER SWIVEL REAR CASTERS
ERGONOM
IC SOLUTIONS